
 

Wednesday 16 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 22 Oct 2024 (week 42)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL $7.70 ½ $7.70 53¢ per 1L

2 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 5pk $2.45 ½ $2.25 N/A

3 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

4 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g $1.20 ½ $1.00 N/A

5 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $0.86 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

6 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g $3.01 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

7 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

8 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg $12.01 $24.99 31¢ per 100g

Television Advertised  - Fri 18 Oct 
10 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.00 $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

2 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

3 Sanitarium Up & Go 3 x 250mL $3.50 ½ $3.25 $4.33 per 1L

4 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-320g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Stock Up for Halloween
1 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 127-158g $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

3 Cadbury Favourites 336/340g $8.50 ½ $8.49 $2.50 per 100g

4 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-50g $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

Facebook Advertised
1 Kinder Bueno Frozen Desserts 4pk (NEW) $3.81 $8.99 $3.54 per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $0.86 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

2 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL $7.70 ½ $7.70 53¢ per 1L

Friday Catalogue Email - Recipe - Porterhouse Steak with Red Wine Sauce
1 Wilderness Beef Porterhouse Steak (Meat) $31.99kg N/A

Website Banner
1 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 5pk $2.45 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

Website Banner
1 Community Co Canola Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

2 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

2 Community Co Strawberry Jam 500g $3.50 70¢ per 100g

Radio Advertised
1 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL $7.70 ½ $7.70 53¢ per 1L

2 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 5pk $2.45 ½ $2.25 N/A

3 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

4 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $0.86 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 16 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 22 Oct 2024 (week 42)

Thursday 17 Oct - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $4.61 $8.99 $2.40 per 1L

2 French Fries 175g $2.51 ½ $2.49 $1.42 per 100g

3 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 700g (POT) $3.01 $4.49 64¢ per 100g

Friday 18 Oct - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Friday 18 Oct - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $1.80 $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

2 Nichols Chicken Wings (Deli) $3.49kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Porterhouse Steak (Meat) Digital $31.99kg N/A

Friday 18 Oct - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $1.80 $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Porterhouse Steak (Meat) Digital $31.99kg N/A

Friday 18 Oct - Mercury
1 Arnott's Cream Favourites 500g $2.11 $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

2 Mission Corn Chips 230g $0.96 $3.49 $1.52 per 100g

3 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.51 $5.99 33¢ per 100mL

Saturday 19 Oct - Advocate & Examiner
1 Arnott's Cream Favourites 500g $2.11 $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

2 Mission Corn Chips 230g $0.96 $3.49 $1.52 per 100g

3 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.51 $5.99 33¢ per 100mL

Saturday 19 Oct - Mercury Front Page
1 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $0.86 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

2 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL TV $7.70 ½ $7.70 53¢ per 1L

3 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 22 Oct 2024 (week 42)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL TV $7.70 ½ $7.70 53¢ per 1L

2 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 5pk TV $2.45 ½ $2.25 N/A

3 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

4 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL Digital $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

5 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Page 2 - Half Price, Half Page Panel
1 Sanitarium Up & Go 3 x 250mL Digital $3.50 ½ $3.25 $4.33 per 1L

2 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-320g Digital $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

3 French Fries 175g Press $2.51 ½ $2.49 $1.42 per 100g

4 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 950mL $4.25 ½ $4.25 45¢ per 100mL

5 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 700mL $6.50 ½ $6.39 91¢ per 100mL

6 V Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $10.50 ½ $10.40 $5.20 per 1L

Page 2 - Half Page Panel
7 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $0.86 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

8 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg TV $12.01 $24.99 31¢ per 100g

9 Arnott's Cream Favourites 500g Press $2.11 $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

10 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g TV $3.01 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

Page 3 - Drinks & Snacks
1 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $1.00 $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

2 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL  Press $4.61 $8.99 $2.40 per 1L

3 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL $1.11 $3.99 $8.44 per 1L

4 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) $0.31 $6.99 70¢ per 1L

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL $3.30 $5.75 $3.83 per 1L

6 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $1.71 $2.49 $4.15 per 1L

7 Mission Corn Chips 230g Press $0.96 $3.49 $1.52 per 100g

8 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $0.51 $3.99 N/A

9 Arnott's Shapes/Cruskits 125-190g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

10 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 150-190g  $1.75 $4.25 N/A

11 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $1.10 $4.40 N/A

12 Wrigley's Extra White Chewing Gum Bottle 64/67g $1.46 $3.99 N/A

Page 4 - Produce & Meat
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 JC's Pretzel Knots 250g (Produce) $1.01 $2.99ea $1.20 per 100g

4 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (Produce) $2.90 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

5 Wilderness Beef Porterhouse Steak (Meat) Digital $31.99kg N/A

6 Wild Clover Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

7 Pork Loin Steaks (Meat) $21.99kg N/A

8 Butcher Brother Wagyu Rump Medallion (Meat) $37.99kg
9 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) $7.50kg N/A

Page 5 - Bakery & Deli
1 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) Press $1.80 $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

2 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $0.86 $3.69 N/A

3 Cripps Muffins 6pk (POT) $2.30 $2.99 83¢ per 100g

4 Helga's Wraps 7/8pk $1.51 $3.99 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 22 Oct 2024 (week 42)

5 Happy Cake Slices 5pk $2.00 $7.50 $1.50 per 100g

6 Nichols Chicken Wings (Deli) Press $3.49kg N/A

7 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

8 Primo Rindless Middle Bacon (2.5kg x 2) (Deli) $14.99kg N/A

9 Pandani Sliced Silverside (Deli) $25.99kg N/A

Page 6 - Grocery & Non-Grocery
1 Fountain Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 500mL $1.65 $2.25 45¢ per 100mL

2 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) $1.05 $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

3 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $1.26 $2.99 N/A

4 Continental Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 145-190g $1.21 $2.99 N/A

5 Kellogg's Special K/Nutrigrain/All Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-530g 
(excl. Sultana Bran Oat Clusters) $1.36 $6.99 N/A

6 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g $8.01 $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

7 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42pk $5.30 $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

8 Sorbent Facial Tissues 170pk $0.51 $1.99 $1.17 per 100ea

9 Handee Ultra Double Length Paper Towel 2pk $4.00 ½ $3.99 $1.66 per 100ea

10 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g $2.50 $7.50 $1.26 per 100g

11 My Dog Canned Dog Food 400g $1.00 $2.39 60¢ per 100g

12 Pedigree Dentastix 7pk $1.51 $5.49 78¢ per 1ea

Page 7 - Chilled & Frozen
1 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 700g (POT) Press $3.01 $4.49 64¢ per 100g

2 Pauls Chilled Vanilla Custard 600g $0.70 $3.69 62¢ per 100g

3 Yogo Dairy Snack 150g $0.76 $2.49 $1.66 per 100g

4 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $1.01 $3.49 $23.27 per 1kg

5 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $1.01 $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

6 La Famiglia Garlic Bread 190g $1.01 $3.79 $1.99 per 100g

7 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $1.51 $5.99 N/A

8 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips 750g $0.91 $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg

9 Streets Golden Gaytime 4pk $4.40 $5.99 $1.50 per 100mL

10 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L Press $1.51 $5.99 33¢ per 100mL

11 Peters Lemonade Icy Poles 8pk $1.01 $4.49 75¢ per 100mL

12 Kinder Bueno Frozen Desserts 4pk (NEW) Digital $3.81 $8.99 $3.54 per 100g

Page 8 - Stock Up for Halloween  
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g Digital $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

3 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 127-158g Digital $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

4 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-50g Digital $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

5 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g TV $1.20 ½ $1.00 N/A

6 Cadbury Favourites 336/340g Digital $8.50 ½ $8.49 $2.50 per 100g

7 Maltesers Gift Box 400g $8.01 ½ $7.99 $2.00 per 100g

Page 9 - Comm Co (Digital Only)  
1 Community Co Rice Arborio 1kg $6.00 60¢ per 100g

2 Community Co Olives Green Stuffed 450g $5.79 $12.87 per 1kg

3 Community Co Lactose Free Full Crm Milk 1L $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

4 Community Co Clean Freak Glass & Window/Multipurpose Cleaner 75  $3.50 47¢ per 100mL

5 Community Co Mustard 190g $3.15 $1.66 per 100g

6 Community Co Canola Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 22 Oct 2024 (week 42)

7 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

8 Community Co Strawberry Jam 500g $3.50 70¢ per 100g

9 Community Co Extra Virgin Olive Oil Spray 225g $4.69 $2.08 per 100g

10 Community Co Diced Peaches In Juice 4x125g $3.50 $7.00 per 1kg

11 Community Co Double Brie Cheese 125g $4.30 $34.40 per 1kg

12 Community Co Coconut Water 1L $3.79 $3.79 per 1L
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 22 Oct 2024 (week 42)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL TV $7.70 ½ $7.70 53¢ per 1L

2 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 5pk TV $2.45 ½ $2.25 N/A

3 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

4 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL Digital $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

5 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Page 2 - Best Specials
1 Sanitarium Up & Go 3 x 250mL Digital $3.50 ½ $3.25 $4.33 per 1L

2 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-320g Digital $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

3 French Fries 175g Press $2.51 ½ $2.49 $1.42 per 100g

4 Arnott's Cream Favourites 500g Press $2.11 $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

5 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g $8.01 $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

6 Kellogg's Special K/Nutrigrain/All Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-530g 
(excl. Sultana Bran Oat Clusters) $1.36 $6.99 N/A

7 Fountain Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 500mL $1.65 $2.25 45¢ per 100mL

8 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) $1.05 $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

9 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $1.26 $2.99 N/A

10 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg TV $12.01 $24.99 31¢ per 100g

11 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g $2.50 $7.50 $1.26 per 100g

12 Handee Ultra Double Length Paper Towel 2pk $4.00 ½ $3.99 $1.66 per 100ea

Page 3 - Halloween Half Price Specials
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g Digital $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

3 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 127-158g Digital $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

4 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-50g Digital $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

5 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g TV $1.20 ½ $1.00 N/A

6 Cadbury Favourites 336/340g Digital $8.50 ½ $8.49 $2.50 per 100g

Page 3 
7 Mission Corn Chips 230g Press $0.96 $3.49 $1.52 per 100g

8 Arnott's Shapes/Cruskits 125-190g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

9 V Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $10.50 ½ $10.40 $5.20 per 1L

10 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $1.00 $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

11 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL Press $4.61 $8.99 $2.40 per 1L

12 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) $0.31 $6.99 70¢ per 1L

Page 4 
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) Press $1.80 $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

4 Wilderness Beef Porterhouse Steak (Meat) Digital $31.99kg N/A

5 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (Produce) $2.90 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

6 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 700g (POT) Press $3.01 $4.49 64¢ per 100g

7 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g TV $3.01 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

8 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $0.86 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

9 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L Press $1.51 $5.99 33¢ per 100mL

10 Kinder Bueno Frozen Desserts 4pk (NEW) Digital $3.81 $8.99 $3.54 per 100g

11 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips 750g $0.91 $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 22 Oct 2024 (week 42)

Page 5 - Comm Co (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Rice Arborio 1kg $6.00 60¢ per 100g

2 Community Co Olives Green Stuffed 450g $5.79 $12.87 per 1kg

3 Community Co Lactose Free Full Crm Milk 1L $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

4 Community Co Clean Freak Glass & Window/Multipurpose Cleaner 75 $3.50 47¢ per 100mL

5 Community Co Mustard 190g $3.15 $1.66 per 100g

6 Community Co Canola Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

7 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

8 Community Co Strawberry Jam 500g $3.50 70¢ per 100g

9 Community Co Extra Virgin Olive Oil Spray 225g $4.69 $2.08 per 100g

10 Community Co Diced Peaches In Juice 4x125g $3.50 $7.00 per 1kg

11 Community Co Double Brie Cheese 125g $4.30 $34.40 per 1kg

12 Community Co Coconut Water 1L $3.79 $3.79 per 1L
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 16 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 22 Oct 2024 (week 42)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV $2.49 N/A

2 Arnott's Cream Favourites 500g $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

3 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

4 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL TV $7.70 53¢ per 1L

5 French Fries 175g $2.49 $1.42 per 100g

6 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 5pk TV $2.25 N/A

7 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $8.99 $2.40 per 1L

8 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g TV $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

9 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g TV $1.00 N/A

10 Mission Corn Chips 230g $3.49 $1.52 per 100g

11 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

12 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg TV $24.99 31¢ per 100g

13 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $5.99 33¢ per 100mL

14 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $9.99 N/A

15 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 700g (POT) $4.49 64¢ per 100g
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 16 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 22 Oct 2024 (week 42)
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 16 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 22 Oct 2024 (week 42)
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 16 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 22 Oct 2024 (week 42)
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 16 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 22 Oct 2024 (week 42)
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 16 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 22 Oct 2024 (week 42)
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 16 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 22 Oct 2024 (week 42)
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 16 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 22 Oct 2024 (week 42)
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 16 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 22 Oct 2024 (week 42)
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Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $4.40 N/A

2 Arnott's Shapes/Cruskits 125-190g $2.99 N/A

3 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips 750g $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 150-190g $4.25 N/A

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL $5.75 $3.83 per 1L

6 Continental Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 145-190g $2.99 N/A

7 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $3.69 N/A

8 Cripps Muffins 6pk (POT) $2.99 83¢ per 100g

9 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g $7.50 $1.26 per 100g

10 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42pk $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

11 Fountain Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 500mL $2.25 45¢ per 100mL

12 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $5.99 N/A

13 Handee Ultra Double Length Paper Towel 2pk $3.99 $1.66 per 100ea

14 Happy Cake Slices 5pk $7.50 $1.50 per 100g

15 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $2.99 N/A

16 Helga's Wraps 7/8pk $3.99 N/A

17 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

18 Kellogg's Special K/Nutrigrain/All Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-530g (excl.    $6.99 N/A

19 La Famiglia Garlic Bread 190g $3.79 $1.99 per 100g

20 Maltesers Gift Box 400g $7.99 $2.00 per 100g

21 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

22 My Dog Canned Dog Food 400g $2.39 60¢ per 100g

23 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 950mL $4.25 45¢ per 100mL

24 Pauls Chilled Vanilla Custard 600g $3.69 62¢ per 100g

25 Pedigree Dentastix 7pk $5.49 78¢ per 1ea

26 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $3.49 $23.27 per 1kg

27 Peters Lemonade Icy Poles 8pk $4.49 75¢ per 100mL

28 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.49 $4.15 per 1L

29 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL $3.99 $8.44 per 1L

30 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

31 Sorbent Facial Tissues 170pk $1.99 $1.17 per 100ea

32 Streets Golden Gaytime 4pk $5.99 $1.50 per 100mL

33 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 700mL $6.39 91¢ per 100mL

34 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) $6.99 70¢ per 1L

35 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $3.99 N/A

36 V Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $10.40 $5.20 per 1L

37 Wrigley's Extra White Chewing Gum Bottle 64/67g $3.99 N/A

38 Yogo Dairy Snack 150g $2.49 $1.66 per 100g

39 ZZZ TV $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

40 ZZZ TV $7.70 53¢ per 1L

41 ZZZ TV $9.99 N/A

42 ZZZ TV $2.25 N/A

43 ZZZ TV $1.00 N/A

44 ZZZ TV $2.49 N/A

45 ZZZ TV $24.99 31¢ per 100g

46 ZZZ TV $5.99 $1.20 per 100g
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47 ZZZ Digital $8.49 $2.50 per 100g

48 ZZZ Digital $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

49 ZZZ Digital $8.99 $3.54 per 100g

50 ZZZ Digital $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

51 ZZZ Digital $2.99 N/A

52 ZZZ Digital $3.49 N/A

53 ZZZ Digital $1.25 N/A

54 ZZZ Digital $3.25 $4.33 per 1L

55 ZZZ Digital $3.99 N/A

56 ZZZ Press $8.99 $2.40 per 1L

57 ZZZ Press $2.49 $1.42 per 100g

58 ZZZ Press $4.49 64¢ per 100g

59 ZZZ Press $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

60 ZZZ Press $3.49 $1.52 per 100g

61 ZZZ Press $5.99 33¢ per 100mL

62 ZZZ Press $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

63 ZZZ
64 ZZZ
65 ZZZ
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67 ZZZ
68 ZZZ
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95 ZZZ
96 ZZZ
97 ZZZ
98 ZZZ
99 ZZZ
100 ZZZ
101 ZZZ
102 ZZZ
103 ZZZ
104 ZZZ $16.99kg N/A
105 ZZZ Digital $31.99kg N/A
106 ZZZ $.00kg N/A
107 ZZZ Press $3.49kg N/A
108 ZZZ Press $.00kg N/A
109 ZZZ Press $.00kg N/A
110 ZZZ $2.99ea $1.20 per 100g
111 ZZZ $15.99kg N/A
112 ZZZ $14.99kg N/A
113 ZZZ $25.99kg N/A
114 ZZZ $21.99kg N/A
115 ZZZ $37.99kg
116 ZZZ $7.50kg N/A
117 ZZZ $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg
118 ZZZ
119 ZZZ
120 ZZZ
121 ZZZ $4.99 67¢ per 100mL
122 ZZZ $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg
123 ZZZ $3.50 70¢ per 100g
124 ZZZ $6.00 60¢ per 100g
125 ZZZ $5.79 $12.87 per 1kg
126 ZZZ $3.20 $3.20 per 1L
127 ZZZ $3.50 47¢ per 100mL
128 ZZZ $3.15 $1.66 per 100g
129 ZZZ $4.69 $2.08 per 100g
130 ZZZ $3.50 $7.00 per 1kg
131 ZZZ $4.30 $34.40 per 1kg
132 ZZZ $3.79 $3.79 per 1L
133 ZZZ
134 ZZZ
135 ZZZ
136 ZZZ
137 ZZZ
138 ZZZ
139 ZZZ
140 ZZZ
141 ZZZ
142 ZZZ
143 ZZZ
144 ZZZ
145 ZZZ
146 ZZZ
147 ZZZ
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